PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-15-301-015

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
100 .75A
15 RAUP SUED 1 ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-8-89
1-8-90

3-19-90

7-6-95
8=71-95

7-3-97

HYATT WILLIAM G & MARY ELLEN

HYATT WILLIAM G
O BRIEN LINDA ET AL (ROGERMAINE & STELLA MAINE LE)

MAINE, ROGER & STELLA

HUFFORD, GILBERT D. & KYLE HUDSON HUFFORD
CUNNINGHAM STEVEN L & DEBRA L

POWERS MICHAEL S & JENNIFER L
ACLES PHILLIPS

NO CF
C.F. 36.50

NO CF

C.F. 68.00
CF 78.00

SP 88,000
SP 115,000




